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Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U10 04.02.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Team KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 83
2 Blaue Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 82
3 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 77
4 Stadtallendorfer Bären GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 71 (.071)

4 Wallauer Füchse GER FV Wallau 71 (.071)

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U10 04.02.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 4:23,00
2 Blaue Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 4:39,00
3 Wallauer Füchse GER FV Wallau 5:16,00
4 Team KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 5:19,00
5 Stadtallendorfer Bären GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 5:21,00

Weitsprung-Staffel, Team U10
KiLa Team 04.02.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 Blaue Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 304
284 304

2 Team KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 274
270 274

3 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 253
253 240

4 Wallauer Füchse GER FV Wallau 229
229 204

5 Stadtallendorfer Bären GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 191
153 191

Medizinballstoß, Team U10
KiLa Team 04.02.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Naene Luisa Marina 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 39 1./I
12 13 13 13

1 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 39 1./I
12 11 13 14

3 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 37 3./I
12 10 13 12

3 Schmidt Liam 2015 GER Team KiKi 37 1./II
12 13 12 11

5 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 35 4./I
10 12 11 12

6 Euker Peter 2015 GER Team KiKi 32 2./II
10 11 11 10

7 Böhm Luis 2016 GER Team KiKi 31 3./II
10 10 10 11

7 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Wallauer Füchse 31 1./V
9 11 10 10

9 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 30 5./I
9 9 10 11

10 1 Wizner Kornelia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 28 1./IV
10 9 9 9

11 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 27 6./I
9 9 9 9

11 Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 1./III
9 9 9 9
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 04.02.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

13 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 26 7./I
7 8 9 9

13 Franz Samuel 2016 GER Team KiKi 26 4./II
9 8 8 9

13 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER Team KiKi 26 4./II
8 7 9 9

13 Schumacher Leonard 2016 GER Team KiKi 26 4./II
9 8 9 8

13 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 26 2./III
8 8 9 9

18 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Blaue Wölfe 25 8./I
8 7 8 9

18 Pedrosa Melsbach Alma Rosalie 2016 GER Blaue Wölfe 25 8./I
8 6 9 8

18 Saumer Charlotte 2016 GER Team KiKi 25 7./II
8 8 8 9

18 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 25 3./III
8 9 8 7

18 König Ben 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 25 3./III
9 8 8 8

18 Geschel Karolina 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 25 2./IV
9 7 8 8

18 Bulach Alexander 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 25 2./IV
7 8 7 10

18 Wagner Matilda 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 25 2./V
8 8 9 8

18 4 Reh Paulina 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 25 2./V
8 9 8 8

27 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER Team KiKi 24 8./II
8 8 8 8

27 Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24 5./III
6 8 7 9

27 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24 5./III
8 8 8 7

30 Martens Lion 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 23 7./III
8 4 7 8

30 Eroglu Sare 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 23 4./IV
6 8 7 8

30 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 23 4./V
8 8 7 7

33 Kress Juna 2016 GER Team KiKi 22 9./II
7 7 8 7

33 Theissing Moritz 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 22 8./III
6 7 7 8

35 Malik Anaya 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 21 5./IV
7 7 7 6

35 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 21 5./V
7 7 7 6

37 Däuwel Malin Louisa 2016 GER Blaue Wölfe 20 10./I
6 5 7 7

38 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 17 6./IV
6 6 5 5

38 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 17 6./V
5 6 5 6

40 Dinler Sila 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 16 7./IV
5 6 3 5

40 Gröticke Laura 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 16 7./V
5 6 5 5
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 04.02.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

42 Koch Anni 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse 15 8./V
4 5 4 6

43 Burzynski Lena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 14 9./III
4 5 3 5
Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ab.

Heisler Emely 2016 GER Team KiKi ab.

Rabokon Laura 2016 GER Team KiKi ab.

Özdemir Melin 2016 GER Wallauer Füchse ab.

Nasemann Marie 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ab.

Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe ab.

30m Sprint, Team U8 04.02.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 Kisfaludy Bogi 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 6,10 (.100) 1./VII
6,30 6,10

1 2 Erb Jule 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 6,10 (.100) 1./III
6,10 6,50

3 Musial David 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,20 2./III
6,20 6,80

4 Neff Lino 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 6,40 (.400) 1./II
6,70 6,40

4 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 6,40 (.400) 1./I
6,40 6,50

6 Cay Aysima 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,80 (.800) 1./VI
6,80 7,40

6 Tondorf Fabian 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 6,80 (.800) 2./I
6,80 6,80

6 8 Sultan Emir-Mert 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 6,80 (.800) 1./V
6,80 7,50

9 Gierer Hannah 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 6,90 (.900) 1./IV
7,00 6,90

9 Hermann Amelie 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 6,90 (.900) 2./II
7,20 6,90

11 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 7,00 3./II
7,00 7,00

12 König Luca 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,10 (.100) 2./IV
7,50 7,10

12 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,10 (.100) 2./IV
7,10 7,10

12 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 7,10 (.100) 3./III
7,10 7,20

12 Wilkening Charlotte 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 7,10 (.100) 2./V
7,50 7,10

12 Hagen Martha 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 7,10 (.100) 2./V
7,20 7,10

17 Özbalkan Enes 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,20 (.200) 2./VI
7,40 7,20

17 Uzun Rana 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,20 (.200) 4./IV
7,30 7,20
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30m Sprint, Team U8 - Fortsetzung 04.02.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

17 Ünal Mehmet 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 7,20 (.200) 2./VII
7,20 7,20

17 Castrup-Joeres Liv 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 7,20 (.200) 2./VI
7,20 7,60

17 Ochs Mila 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 7,20 (.200) 4./II
7,90 7,20

22 Bauer Anna 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 8,30 3./VII
8,40 8,30

23 Uzun Sena 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 8,50 (.500) 3./I
8,60 8,50

23 Lüder Emmi 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 8,50 (.500) 3./I
8,90 8,50

0 Dingel Ilyas 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis ab. -/VII

Castrup-Joeres Jos 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel ab. -/III

Westphal Pia 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel ab. -/V

Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U8 04.02.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Blaue Füchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 68
2 Stadtallendorfer Minis GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 67
3 Blaue Wiesel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 60

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U8 04.02.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 Stadtallendorfer Minis GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 5:35,00
2 Blaue Füchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 6:16,00
3 Blaue Wiesel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 7:16,00

Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8
KiLa Team 04.02.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Hermann Amelie 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 31 1./III
10 11 9 10

2 Musial David 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 24 1./I
8 8 7 8

3 Özbalkan Enes 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 22 2./I
7 8 7 6

3 Cay Aysima 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 22 2./I
6 7 7 8

3 Ünal Mehmet 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 22 2./I
6 7 7 8

3 Castrup-Joeres Liv 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 22 1./II
8 7 6 7

3 2 Erb Jule 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 22 2./III
8 8 6 6

8 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 21 3./III
7 7 6 7

9 Kisfaludy Bogi 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 20 4./III
6 7 7 6

9 8 Sultan Emir-Mert 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 20 5./I
6 7 7 6
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 04.02.2024 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

11 Neff Lino 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 19 5./III
6 6 6 7

11 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 19 5./III
6 7 5 6

13 Gierer Hannah 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 18 2./II
6 6 6 5

13 Hagen Martha 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 18 7./III
5 5 6 7

15 Tondorf Fabian 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 17 3./II
5 6 4 6

16 König Luca 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 15 6./I
5 5 5 4

16 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 15 6./I
4 5 5 5

16 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 15 4./II
5 4 5 5

16 Ochs Mila 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 15 4./II
5 5 4 5

16 Wilkening Charlotte 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 15 8./III
5 5 5 4

21 Uzun Rana 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 14 8./I
4 4 5 5

22 Lüder Emmi 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 13 6./II
5 4 4 4

23 Uzun Sena 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis 12 9./I
4 4 3 4

23 Bauer Anna 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 12 9./III
4 4 4 4
Castrup-Joeres Jos 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel ab.

Westphal Pia 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel ab.

0 Dingel Ilyas 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Minis ab.


